
2017  4-H  
Trips, Awards, & 

Conferences 
Check out all of  the exciting opportunities  

available to you in 4-H! 



 

4-H Scholarships - applications due January 25 to County Extension Office 
 
National 4-H Conference - Saturday, March 25 – Thursday, March 30, Washington, D.C., grades 
9-12 completed; 1-3 selected annually, application due December 1 
 
4-H Academy @ Purdue – Wednesday, June 14 – Friday, June 16, Purdue University, grades      
9-12 completed; Animal Science (Food Animal 1, Food Animal 2, Horse and Companion Animal, 
Animal Health, Animal Bio-Science), Citizenship in 4-H: Start Local...Go Global!, Food Science & 
Nutrition, Healthy Living (Exploring Health Careers, Intro to EMS), Plant Science, Show Me the 
Money, Spread the News, STEM it UP! (Engineering, Robotics, Computer Science, Electric, The 
Science of Flight) 
 
State 4-H Junior Leader Conference – Tuesday, June 20- Friday, June 23, University of  
Indianapolis, grades 9-12 completed; Web site: https://extension.purdue.edu/4h/Pages/SJLC/
home.aspx/index.html; Facebook: 2017 State 4-H Jr. Leader Conference, registration due May 15 
 
State 4-H Band – Saturday, June 24 – Monday, June 26, Purdue University; perform Monday 
evening of 4-H Round-Up; grades 8-12 completed, registration deadline April 1 
 
State 4-H Chorus – Saturday, June 24 – Tuesday, June 27, Purdue University; perform at closing 
session of 4-H Round-Up and on 4-H Day at Indiana State Fair; grades 8-12 completed,             
registration deadline April 1 
 
4-H Round-Up – Monday, June 26 – Wednesday, June 28, Purdue University, grades 7-9  
completed, registration deadline May 15 
 
Citizenship Washington Focus – Saturday, July 1 – Saturday, July 8, Washington, D.C.; must be 
at least 15, registration deadline March 15 
 
State Fair Exhibit Hall Workers – end of July through completion of Indiana State Fair; workers 
are at least 15 years old at time of work; application due April 15 (found online) 
 
State Fair Youth Leadership Conference – Tuesday, August 1 - Saturday, August 5, Indiana 
State Fairgrounds (Discovery Hall), grades 9-12 completed; Web site: https://
extension.purdue.edu/4h/Pages/ISFYLC/home.aspx/; Facebook: 2017 Indiana State Fair Youth 
Leadership Conference, registration due July 1  
 
Indiana 4-H Youth Congress – Saturday, October 14, Indiana State Fairgrounds, grades 8-12  
completed, registration deadline September 15  
 
National 4-H Dairy Conference – Sunday, October 1 - Thursday, October 5, University of        
Madison-Wisconsin; grades 9-12 completed 
 
State Fair Achievement Trip – (TBA), Chicago, IL; trips awarded to winners in Public Speaking/
Demonstrations, Fashion Revue, Tractor Driving, Bicycle Rodeo, State 4-H/FFA Career              
Development Events, Rabbit & Poultry Illustrated Talks, and Rabbit Ambassadors 
 
National 4-H Youth Congress – Friday, November 24 - Tuesday, November 28, Atlanta, Georgia;  
grades 9+, application due May 1 
 

For more information, visit: https://extension.purdue.edu/4h/ 


